UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4141 B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service@wolterskluwer.com C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) 8839 - BCM 42859601 **CT Lien Solutions**

Doc#: 1411210080 Fee: \$42.00 RHSP Fee: \$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1.00

Karen A. Yarbrough

Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 04/22/2014 03:47 PM Pg: 1 of 3

| | P.O. Box 29071 Glendale, CA 91209-9071 | ILIL | | | | • | |
|-------|---|---|--|---|--|---|--|
| | | FIXTURE I | | | | | |
| | - File Ale Saak II | | THE ABOVE | SPACE IS FOR F | ILING OFFICE USE | ONLY | |
| a IN | File With Cook, IL | | 15 NZ This FINANCING S | ATEMENT AMEND REAL ESTATE REC | MENT is to be filed [for | record] | |
|)42 | 7418096 9/30/2004 CC IL Cook | | (or recorded) in the Filer: attach Amendme | nt Addendum (Form UC | C3Ad) and provide Debtor | s name in item 13 | |
| 2 | TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement | | | | | nination | |
| 3. [| ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also | indi ate affected collateral in item o | <u> </u> | | | atamont in | |
| ş. 🗵 | CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Stateme continued for the additional period provided by applicable | ent identif ou a vove with respect to 1 law | the security interest(s) of Se | cured Party authoriz | ing this Continuation 30 | atement is | |
| 5. | PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE: | AND Check one of it ese three box | | | | | |
| | heck one of these two boxes: nis Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record | CHANGE rame and/or a item 6a or 6 ; and item 7 | address: Complete AD 7a or 7b <u>and</u> item 7c 7a | D name: Complete its or 7b, <u>and</u> item 7c | em DELETE name: 0 to be deleted in its | Give record name tem 6a or 6b | |
| | nis Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record URRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Inf | | | | | | |
| | 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME | | | | | | |
| ļ | 48 EAST OAK STREET LLC | | | Language | NA BATTACAMENTIAL (C) | SUFFIX | |
| ļ | 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME | FIRST PERSON | 1//, | | NAME(S)INITIAL(S) | | |
| 7. C | HANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment | t or Party Information Change - provide only s | one name (7a or "of (use exact, full | name; do not omit, modify | , or abbreviate any part of the D |)ebtor's name) | |
| | 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME | | <u>C)</u> | | | | |
| OR | 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME | | | | | | |
| | INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME | | | 'S | | | |
| | INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S) | | | | 150. | SUFFIX | |
| 7c. I | MAILING ADDRESS | CITY | | STATE P | OSTAL CODE | COUNTRY | |
| 8. [| COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these for | our boxes: ADD collateral | DELETE collateral | RESTATE cov | ered collateral | ASSIGN collateral | |
| | Indicate collateral: | | | | | P | |
| | | | | | | <u>S_ </u> | |
| | | | | | | $M = \sqrt{N}$ | |
| | | | | | , | <u> </u> | |
| 9. N | NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHOR this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here | PRIZING THIS AMENDMENT: F | Provide only <u>one</u> name (9a o zing Debtor | r 9b) (name of Assign | ior, if this is an Assignme | ent) | |
| | 99. ORGANIZATION'S NAME SUN LIFE ASSURANCE COMPANY OF | CANADA (US) | | | | INI | |
| OR | 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME | FIRST PERSO | NAL NAME | ADDITIONA | L NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) | SUFFIX | |

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: 48 EAST OAK STREET LLC 708044649

42859601

1411210080 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

| JCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDO | OM |
|--|--|
| 1. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form | |
| 1427418096 9/30/2004 CC IL Cook | |
| 12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment form | 1 |
| 120 ODCANIZATION'S NAME | |
| SUN LIFE ASSURANCE COMPANY OF CANADA (US) | |
| | Ì |
| | |
| OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME | I |
| | |
| FIRST PERSONAL NAME | , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , |
| ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S) | SUFFIX |
| | THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY |
| 13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statemer. (Notice of a current Debtor of record required any modify or abbreviate any | red for indexing purposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction item 13): Provide only |
| Name of DEBTOR on related financing statemer". (Nother of a current Debtor of record required to the property one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any one of the property of t | part of the Debtor's name); see Instructions if name does not in |
| 13a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME | |
| 48 EAST OAK STREET LLC | SONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S) SUFFIX |
| OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERS | SONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINTIAL(S) |
| 14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Coliateral): | |
| Secured Party Name and Address: SUN LIFE ASSURANCE COMPANY OF CANADA (US) - ONE SUN LIFE | 17. Description of real estate: |
| 15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT. Covers timber to be cut Covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixture f | filing PROPERTY ADDRESS: |
| 16 Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 | 48 EAST, OAK STREET, CHICAGO, IL. |
| (if Debtor does not have a record interest): | TAX PARCEL#: |
| | 17032040400000 |
| | LEGAL DESCRIPTION: LOT 10 EXCEPT THE NORTH 8 FEET THEREOF TAKEN FOR ALLEY IN COLLINS SUBDIVISION OF THE SOUTH HALF OF OUT LOT OF BLOCK 7 OF THE SUBDIVISION BY THE COMMISSIONER'S OF THE ILLINIOS AND MICHIGAN CANAL OF SOUTH FRACTIONAL SECTION 3, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS. |
| | [See Exhibit for Real Estate] |
| 49 MISCELLANIECN IS: 42859601-N-31 8839 - BCM SUN LIFE ASSURV | ANCE COMPANY OF File with: Cook, IL 708044649 L |

18. MISCELLANEOUS: 42859601-it-31 8839 - BCM

1411210080 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Exhibit for Real Estate

17. Description of real estate:

Continued

Parcel ID: 17032040400000

